Students APAAR Status Report _ STAUGUSTIN HIGH SCHOOL (27361714104)
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Student Name

AARYAN SATYAPRAKASH TIWARI
ADNAN ZAHIRUDDIN SHAIKH

AYAAN ZAMEER KHALIFE

AYUSH AMIT SHETTY

BRIGEMOHAN PINTU YADAV

DARSH ABHAY MEHTA

GANESH RAJU GHOGARE

LAKSH TILAK SALIAN

MIT RAHUL SUPLE

MOHAMMAD ZAID RAFIQ CHARANIYA
MOHD AMAAN RAIS GHAMERIA

NEEL AVINASH DEOLEKAR

RISHABH RAGHOBA NARVEKAR

RUDRA SACHIN GHARAT

RUDRA SHYAMSUNDER BHATTACHARIJEE
SANCHIT MAHENDRAPAL BAVISKAR
SARVESH NILESH CHAUDHARI

SHIVAM PRAVIN RANE

SUFHEHAN ASHARAF KHAWAIJA
VEDANT VINAYAK JADHAV

YAZAN AFTAB MACHHIWALA

AARON MICHAEL NAZARETH

ARMAAN KHAN MUKTAR KHAN PATHAN
CHANDRA SHEKHAR ANIL KUMAR CHAUBEY
DHIRAJ NILESH KONGIL

DRUPAT AMOL BASWANT

FABIO ROMAN MARIAN

KAPIL JAI KARKI

KUNDAN YADAV

MOHAMMED SATTAR MOHAMMED YAKUB SHAIKH
MUHAMMAD ZURAIN IRFAN SHAIKH
NOEL JEREMAIS DSOUZA

OM TARKESHWAR VISHWAKARMA
SAARIA IRSHAD ALI SHAH

SHAYAN SAHABUDDIN SHAIKH
SIDDHARTH KIRAN SOOD

TANISH SIDDESH JAGTAP

TANMAY VASANT RAIKAR

VANSH CHINTAL PARIKH

VARUN SINGH TOMAR

ABDUL REHMAN RIZWAN ANWAR KHAN
AKHILESH DEEPAK MANDWAL

Student PEN
22389381839
21917818599
22361443801
21876077399
22396755622
21895578060
21928354019
22204741589
21882883242
22421376202
21812323430
21822807463
21819068835
22262450569
22122734425
21862055348
22337882444
22025755082
21864990505
21954717516
21924074200
21814722745
22292876448
21956159916
22371711652
22458287096
22416595881
21886968191
21946923700
22176282634
21815855829
22127313443
22100875913
22596578200
22213233951
22586351885
22519793312
22159669960
22262143834
22332606634
22530295304
22058764398
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ARHAAN AMIRALI LAKHANI

AYUSH RONAK MEHTA

DAKSH GANESH MALVANKAR

DARIAN DONALD DABREO

EMMANUEL JOSEPH DSOUZA

FARHAN NURUDDIN SHAIKH

HARSHAL SHIVSHANKAR KAHAR

JAINIL MANOJ DESAI

KEITH JOSTON FERREIRA

KORI HARSHIT

KRISHNA DHIRENDRA KORI

LABHESWAR JAI PRAKASH DUBEY

LEROY ALLAN GONSALVES

MARTIS JORDEN LIDAN JOVITA

MASANAM S SIVANPERUMAL THANGA PARVATHI
MHATRE MEET JAYESH MANISHA
MOHAMMED TAYYAB MOHAMMED AKIL KHAN
MUBASHIR MOHAMMAD SALIM BILGI
NIRMAL VANSH GAURISHANKAR ASHA

OMAR FAIYAZ ALI

PAARTH GUPTA

PAL ADARSH SOMNATH ANJU
PALANPURWALA TAHA HUSSAIN ARWA
PARAB ADWAIT SHANTARAM NAMRATA
PATHAN MOHAMMED MEHRAN HANIF

PATIL HARSH CHANDRAKANT PRATIBHA
PATIL JAYESH CHANDRASHEKHAR MANISHA
PEREIRA RYLAN RUSSELL KIM

PILLAI ARUN GUNASHEKHAR SMITA
PRAJAPATI NITIN KUMAR MOHAN MAYA DEVI

SARWAIYYA MOHAMMED ALTAMAS ARIF HAJI NASIM

SCHMIDT ELHAAN EARNEST RUMANA

SELVA SAKTHI GNANAPRAKASH MAGESHWARI
SHAIKH MOHAMMED ASAD ERSHAD AHMED
SHAIKH SOHAIL SARFRAZ KHATIJA

SHETTY HARDIK HARISH SOWMYA

SHETTY MITHIL RAJESH

SILVERA OZIL NILESH SUJATA

SOHAM MAHENDRA KINI

SOLANKI ARYAN MUKESH SONAL

SULE SHUBHAM DATTA JIJABAI

SUMIT DUNGARAM CHOUDHARY

TANISH HEMANT HOLIKAR

TRIPATHI PRANJAL YOGENDRA

VEER GANPAT BHATI

VIGNESH SURYA SUNDER RAJ MUTHU KUMARI
WADHVANIA SAHIL RAHIM ISHIKA

22075182327
22118872828
21967821483
22591280541
22527964687
22236078410
22459315945
21885526877
21848428026
21916716864
21863335641
21986947629
22072750273
21861860693
22127474298
21875472654
22055174168
22205282569
22009585308
21898419982
21852908364
21902680204
22177817928
21933588745
22513713151
22452619245
22085905866
21990250116
22175979140
22133355207
22092167061
22198263491
21836625471
22174584943
22006835170
22457001384
22474748933
21894295625
21847174290
22053099963
22074511452
22170697514
22360953446
22147675618
21848181071
22282020516
22297911868
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YADAYV DEV SATYENDAR USHA
YASHRAIJ SATISH GADE
AARUSH AJIT AMBOLKAR
ARNESH MUKESH KANOIJIA

ARSHAD IKRAMUDDIN NAJMI LOCHOOR

ARUSH KAMLESH JAISWAL

BURHANUDDIN SAIFUDDIN LAKDAWALA

DANIEL MACHADO

DEORE BHARGAV UTTAM
DWAYNE JASON LOBO

IAN IVON PEREIRA

ISHANT DINANATH DUBEY
JORVID DABREO

JOSHUA DOMNIC ROSARIO
JOSHUA SEBIAN MENDONCA
MUADH BILAL NADMAL
PRINCE NARENDRA SINGH NEGI
RAVI JIVANRAM LOHAR
RISHAB VEDPRAKASH TIWARI
SARTHAK VINAYAK KADAM
SEAN ROSHAN FURTADO
SHAUNAK SARKAR

SHERWIN MARTIN BELLY
SHOUVICK SANATAN GHOSH

22146906219
22197006486
21882111269
21900234022
21970889915
22043869929
21808866373
22169572411
21859338551
22264464596
22021480299
22134588310
21863867666
22233791682
21939381931
21820496061
22004862082
21988359230
21994483487
22239661897
21821049826
22101896997
21993985943
22199749310
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